Royal Sundaram - List of State-wise Nodal Officers exclusively for Motor Third-Party Claims [MACT]

State Email IDs Mobile No Email ID Designated SPOC
ANDHRA PRADESH ap.nodalofficer@royalsundaram.in 9963938242 - Leela.Kukkala@royalsundaram.in Leelakumar K
ARUNACHAL PRADESH ar.nocdalofficer@royalsundaram.in 9163708555 Atalanta.Chakrabarti@rovalsundaram.in Atalanta Chakrabarti
ASSAM as.nodalofficer@royalsundaram.in 9163708555 Atalanta.Chakrabarti@royalsundaram.in Atalanta Chakrabarti
BIHAR br.nodalofficer@royalsundaram.in 9110020569 Ravi.Ranjan@royalsundaram.in Ravi Ranjan
CHANDIGARH ch.nodalofficer@royalsundaram.in 9599708808 Prashant.Singh@royalsundaram.in Prashant Singh
CHATTISGARH cg.nodalofficer@royalsundaram.in 9110020569 Ravi.Ranjan@royalsundaram.in Ravi Ranjan
DAMAN&DIU dd.nodalofficer@royalsundaram.in 8156087660 Kalpana.Kishor@royalsundaram.in Kalpana B Kishor
GOA ga.nodalofficer@royalsundaram.in 7734894515 Sarojkumar.Chaudhari@royalsundaram.in Sarojkumar Barku Chaudhari
GUJARAT gj.nodalofficer@royalsundaram.in 8156087660 Kalpana.Kishor@royalsundaram.in Kalpana B Kishor
HARYANA hr.nodalofficer@royalsundaram.in 9599708808 Prashant.Singh@royalsundaram.in Prashant Singh
HIMACHAL PRADESH hp.nodalofficer@royalsundaram.in 9599708808 Prashant.Singh@royalsundaram.in Prashant Singh
JAMMU KASHMIR jk.nodalofficer@royalsundaram.in 9599708808 Prashant.Singh@royalsundaram.in Prashant Singh
JHARKHAND jh.nodalofficer@royalsundaram.in 9110020569 Ravi.Ranjan@royalsundaram.in Ravi Ranjan
KARNATAKA ka.nodalofficer@royalsundaram.in 9886880841 Karthik.Mahadev@royalsundaram.in Karthik Mahadev
KERALA kr.nodalofficer@royalsundaram.in 9995824486 Prakash.Radhakrishnan@royalsundaram.in Prakash G R
MADHYA PRADESH mp.nodalofficer@royalsundaram.in 9150995111 Jayesh.Sharma@royalsundaram.in Jayesh Sharma
MAHARASHTRA mh.nodalofficer@royalsundaram.in 7734894515 Sarojkumar.Chaudhari@royalsundaram.in Sarojkumar Barku Chaudhari
MANIPUR mn.nodalofficer@royalsundaram.in 9163708555 Atalanta.Chakrabarti@royalsundaram.in Atalanta Chakrabarti
MEGHALAYA ml.nodalofficer@royalsundaram.in 9163708555 Atalanta.Chakrabarti@royalsundaram.in Atalanta Chakrabarti
MIZORAM mz.nodalofficer@royalsundaram.in 9163708555 Atalanta.Chakrabarti@royalsundaram.in Atalanta Chakrabarti
NAGALAND nl.nodalofficer@royalsundaram.in 9163708555 Atalanta.Chakrabarti@royalsundaram.in Atalanta Chakrabarti
NEW DELHI dl.nodalofficer@royalsundaram.in 9599708808 Prashant.Singh@royalsundaram.in Prashant Singh
ORISSA od.nodalofficer@royalsundaram.in 9110020569 Ravi.Ranjan@royalsundaram.in Ravi Ranjan
PONDICHERRY py.nodalofficer@royalsundaram.in 9940669051 m.vaideeswaran@royalsundaram.in M Vaideeswaran
PUNJAB pb.nodalofficer@royalsundaram.in 9599708808 Prashant.Singh@royalsundaram.in Prashant Singh
RAJASTHAN rj.nodalofficer@royalsundaram.in 9176892226 Dipendra.Singh@royalsundaram.in Dipendra Singh
SIKKIM sk.nodalofficer@royalsundaram.in 9163708555 Atalanta.Chakrabarti@royalsundaram.in Atalanta Chakrabarti
SILVASSA dn.nodalofficer@royalsundaram.in 8156087660 Kalpana.Kishor@royalsundaram.in Kalpana B Kishor
TAMILNADU tn.nodalofficer@royalsundaram.in 9940669051 m.vaideeswaran@royalsundaram.in M Vaideeswaran
TELANGANA ts.nodalofficer@royalsundaram.in 9884823864 Sanjeeva.Anthervedi@royalsundaram.in Sanjeeva A
TRIPURA tr.nodalofficer@royalsundaram.in 9163708555 Atalanta.Chakrabarti@royalsundaram.in Atalanta Chakrabarti
UTTAR PRADESH up.nodalofficer@royalsundaram.in 9838305884 Anandkumar.Srivastava@royalsundaram.in Anandkumar Srivastava
UTTARANCHAL uk.nodalofficer@royalsundaram.in 9838305834 Anandkumar.Srivastava@royalsundaram.in Anandkumar Srivastava
WEST BENGAL wb.nodalofficer@royalsundaram.in 7477589442 Ashmita.Banerjee@royalsundaram.in Ashmita Banerjee
CORPORATE OFFICE nodalofficer@royalsundaram.in 8310748797 Vikram.Kalikot@royalsundaram.in Vikram Kalikot




